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Re: PCC Orientation re: NCP-PBB Requirements

1 message

PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> Fri, Dec 1, 2023 at 9:16 AM
To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <CAR@denr.gov.ph>, denr_baguio@yahoo.com, DENR Region 1
<r1@denr.gov.ph>, Denrone Ored <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR Regional Office
No. 5" <red_regb5@yahoo.com>, Roberto Magnobya <denr6@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>, Denr Region
VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR - Region 9.0RD"
<denr_r9@yahoo.com>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Caraga Region
<r13@denr.gov.ph>, ordcaraga@gmail.com, pmd.ncr@denr.gov.ph, denrcarpmd@gmail.com,
denr1pmdmonitoring@yahoo.com, denrpmd02@yahoo.com, pmd.r3@denr.gov.ph, pmd4a@yahoo.com,
pmd.mes4b@gmail.com, PMD <pmd5denr@yahoo.com>, Region Seven <reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph>, PMD DENR
<pmddenr8@ymail.com>, denr9_pmd@yahoo.com, pmd10@denr.gov.ph, DENR Region 11 PMD <r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>,
denr12_planning@yahoo.com, "DENR - Region 13 (CARAGA).ORD" <denrcaraga@yahoo.com>, DENR-NCR ORED
<denrncrored@gmail.com>, denrpmd02mes@gmail.com, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALABARZON
<r4a@denr.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR - Region 7.ORD" <reddenr7 @yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 10 <r10@denr.gov.ph>, FMB FPPKMD Policy <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Records Unit
<RECORDS@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FMB FPPKMD Policy <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, FMB FPPKMD
<fppkmd.denrfmb@gmail.com>, FMB Director <fmb-director@mozcom.com>, LMB - LPPD <Ippdpolicy@gmail.com>, Land
Management Bureau <Imb@denr.gov.ph>, "Nicole Ortega (DENR-LMB)" <ortegajoaleennicole.Imb@gmail.com>, LMB LPPD-
PDS <Ippdpolicy2nd@gmail.com>, BMB <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB - Planning <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity
Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, BMB - Planning 2 <bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph>, EMB <emb@emb.gov.ph>, EMB -
Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, MGB Panning <planning@mgb.gov.ph>, MGB <central@mgb.gov.ph>,
mgb@denr.gov.ph, Nehemiah Leo Carlo Salvador <nehemiahsalvador@gmail.com>, Llarina Mojica
<llarinamojica@gmail.com>, Mary Lou Retos <mlretos@denr.gov.ph>, rc_gayo@yahoo.com, mgt.denrda@gmail.com,
ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, oardmsr5@yahoo.com, tess_allen@yahoo.com,
ardmsr02@gmail.com, junnn7@gmail.com, mpalicer@gmail.com, artnsalazar65@gmail.com, Donna Gordove
<dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>, eddie_llamedo@yahoo.com.ph, Igalindon@Imb.gov.ph, denrncreodaquigan@gmail.com,
ggrefaldeo@gmail.com, aredmanagement12@gmail.com, nancycorpuz <nancycorpuz@yahoo.com>,
atuneg2000@gmail.com, atuneg2000@yahoo.com

Good day,
We hope that this email finds you well.

We would like to remind you to please send a copy of your certificate and accomplish this link https://docs.google.com/
spreadsheets/d/1Zwbp53AQUOMBTOyJQlhfwdMstnblWu6cJZ80q_VsU7o/edit#gid=0
once you have finished the training, if you have not yet done so.

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division

3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

Telefax No. 8925-1183

VOIP No. 1086

On Thu, Nov 23, 2023 at 1:12 PM PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> wrote:
attached po is the signed copy.

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division

3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
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mailto:psddivision@gmail.com

Telefax No. 8925-1183
VOIP No. 1086

On Thu, Nov 23, 2023 at 11:14 AM PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> wrote:
Good day,

We are forwarding an advance copy of the request to complete the PCC course modules (https://iclp.phcc.gov.ph/)
on or before 24 November 2023. Its completion would be a pre-requisite in the completion of our Competition Impact
Assessment of a specific policy on of before 30 November 2023.

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division

3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

Telefax No. 8925-1183

VOIP No. 1086
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